FEDERATION ACCOUNT: November,2022

1) DISTRIBUTION OF ADDITIONAL REVENUES (GROSS) FOR THE MONTH

BENEFICIARY EXCHANGE GAIN GOOD & EXCHANGE GAIN OTHER NON DISTRIBUTION TOTAL
VALUABLE MINERAL REVZ2. QOF
CONSIDERATION SOLIDMINERAL
.1Federal Government 0.00 3,348,628,924.62 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3,348,628,924.62
13% Derivation Share 0.00 807,479,429.88 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 807,479,420.88
State Governments 0.00 1,698,469,340.66 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0,00 1,698,469,340.66
Local Govemnments 0.00 1,309,448,668.32 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,309,448,668.32
* p%_ Naﬁap&w%_ Q.%_ o.%_ Es_ o.%_ 0. 8_ N§.89w&.§

2) DISTRIBUTION OF ECOLOGICAL FUNDS TO STATES 0.72% of 26.72% AND
LGCs 0.6% of 20.6% from THE ADDITIONAL REVENUES FOR THE MONTH

BENEFICIARY EXCHANGE GAIN GOOD & EXCHANGE GAIN OTHER NON MIN. DISTRIBUTICN TOTAL
VALUABLE REV2 OF
CONSIDERATION SOLIDMINERAL
1Federal Government 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
13% Derivation Share 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
State Governments 0.00 45,767,137.92 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 45,767,137.92
Local Governments 0.00 38,139,281.60 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 38,139,281.60
0.00 83,906,419.52 0.00 0.00 .00 0.00 0.00 83,906,419.52
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Distribution of Value Added Tax (VAT)

Nov 2022 Oct 2022 INCREASE/DECREASE
1 .1Federal Government 15% 30,425,886,543.63 31,992,428,488.82 -1,566,541,945.19
2 State Governments 50% 101,419,621,812.11 106,641,428,296.07 -5,221,806,483.96
3 Local Governments 35% 70,993,735,268 47 74,648,999,807.25 -3,655,264,538.77
| 100%]| 202.839.243.624.21| 213.282.856,502.13|  -10.443.612.967.92]
1 FIRS VAT Cost of Gollestions 0% 7,842,232,700.40 8,221,072,402.12 -378,839,701.72
2 NCS -IMPORT VAT Cost of Collections 0% 870,793,228.47 940,562,331.22 -69,769,102.75
_ 0%] | 8,713.025.928.87] 0.161,634.733.34||  -448.608.804.47
1 ALLOCATION TO NORTH EAST 0% 6,273,378,668.79 6,596,377,008.00 -322,998,339.21
DEVELOPMENT COMMISSION PROJECT
ACCOUNT
| 0%| 6,273,378,668.79) 6,596.377.008.00/ -322,998.339.21
217,825,648,221.87) 229,040,868,333.47||  -11,215,220,111.60

Distribution of FGN Value Added Tax (VAT)

DESCRIPTION Nov 2022 Oct 2022 INCREASE/DECREASE
.1Federal Government 14 28,397,494,107.39 29,859,599,922.90 -1,462,105,815.51
FCT-ABUJA 1 2,028,392,436.24 2,132,828,565.92 -104,436,129.68

15, & ﬁ 30,425,886,543.63 * 31,992,428, &%.E _ -1,566,541,945. @
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OFFICE OF THE ACCOUNTANT GENERAL OF THE FEDERATION

FEDERATION ACCOUNT INC

OME DISTRIBUTION FOR THE YEAR 2022 STATUTORY REVENUE

OTHER REVENUE

SN sadsiion FED ACCT AUGMENTATION | TOTAL ACTUAL BUDGET 5 BUDGET VARIANCE EXCHANGE GAIN DIFF b
1 2 3 4 5= 3+4 6 7=5-6 8 9
=N= =N= =N= =N= =N= =N= =N=
1 01 January 560,066,255,407.70 - 560,066,255,407.70 1,050,944,000,000.00 -490,877,744,592.30 5,148,732,691.01 -
2 02 February 396,432,736,454.60 = 396,432,736,454.60 1,050,944,000,000.00 -654,511,263,545.40 5,201,933,423.75 100,000,000,000.00
3 03 March 437,160,759,918.41 - 437,160,759,918.41 1,050,944,000,000.00 -613,783,240,081.59 - 80,000,000,000.00
4 04 April 933,304,006,392.90 - 933,304,006,392.90 1,050,944,000,000.00 -117,639,993,607.10 - -
5 05 May 635,037,232,020.89 - 635,037,232,020.89 1,050,944,000,000.00 -415,906,767,979.11 - 8,891,320,613.21
6 06 June 589,951,509,255.73 - 589,951,509,255.73 1,050,944,000,000.00 -460,992,490,744.27 - 101,320,049,575.00
7 07 July 1,012,063,909,106.13 - 1,012,063,909,106.13 1,050,944,000,000.00 -38,880,090,893.87 - -
8 08 August 1,066,845,130,338.35 - 1,066,845,130,338.35 1,050,944,000,000.00 15,901,130,338.35 - -
9 09 September 654,360,360,644.55 - 654,360,360,644.55 1,050,944,000,000.00 -396,583,639,355.45 - 20,000,000,000.00
10 10 October 825,710,052,743.12 - 825,710,052,743.12 1,050,944,000,000.00 -225,233,947,256.88 - 68,512,399,100.00
11 11 November 622,270,309,304.00 - 622,270,309,304.00 1,050,944,000,000.00 -428,673,690,696.00 5,774,674,913.69 70,000,000,000.00
12 12 December 938,618,725,041.27 - 938,618,725,041.27 1,050,944,000,000.00 -112,325,274,958.73 7,164,026,363.49 11,428,351,850.00

___ 8.671,820.986.627.65 |

8.671,820,986.627.65

12.611,328,000,000.00

-3,939,507.013,372.35

23.289.367,391.94 |

| 460,152,121,138.21 |
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TRANSFER TO EXCESS CRUDE, PPT AND ROYALTY ACCOUNT FOR THE MONTH: November, 2022
SINO _ |DATE DESCRIPTION FOREIGN EXCESS CRUDE EXCESS PPT & ROYALTY TOTAL CUMM BALANCE
uss us$ uss uss$
1|1-Jan-22 Balance b/f 27,366,759.81 7,998,705.93 35,365,465.74 35,365,465.74
2|20-Jan-22 Accrued Interest on Funds - December, 2021 193.13 2,427.61 2,620.74 35,368,086.48
3|30-Jan-22 |Accrued Interest on Funds - January, 2022 193.13 2,037.99 2,231.12 35,370,317.60
4|28-Feb-22 |Accrued Interest on Funds - February, 2022 174.44 1,201.20 1,375.64 35,371,693.24
5|23-May-22  |Accrued Interest on Funds - March, 2022 629.09 4,332.76 4,961.85 35,376,655.09
Part payment for the procurement of 2 X High Endurance Offshore
6129-Jun-22 |Patrol Vessels (27,000,000.00) (8,000,000.00) (35,000,000.00) 376,655.09
7(15-Aug-22 _ |Accrued Interest on Funds - April, 2022 1,121.40 7,722.90 8,844.30 385,499.39
8[15-Aug-22  |Accrued Interest on Funds - May, 2022 2,779.15 19,140.35 21,919.50 407,418.89
9(15-Aug-22 _ |Accrued Interest on Funds - June, 2022 4,302.08 29,629.92 33,932.00 441,350.89
10|15-Aug-22 | Accrued Interest on Funds - July, 2022 3,903.81 25,344.84 29,248.65 470,599.54
11/19-Sep-22  |Accrued Interest on Funds - August, 2022 786.78 145.08 931.86 471,531.40
12|21-Oct-22 |Accrued Interest on Funds - September, 2022 829.30 152.94 982.24 472,513.64
13|12-Dec-22 |Accrued Interest on Funds - October, 2022 1,047.80 193.13 1,240.93 473,754.57
Total 382,719.92 91,034.65 473,754.57




Domestic Excess Grude Oil Proceeds: NOVEMBER, 2022

e e e e —

i J Receipt Payment Cumm Balance
Sin Date Description ||||u2mu Imzn| umm 2

1 otro1r2022)Balance bif 3,435,217,375.07 3,436,217,375.07
omprefiensive Reconcillation eTpayment of fo

2 20/01/2022| June, 2009 - Bayelsa State refund (50/116) 60,464,593.00 3,505,681,968.07

3 20/01/2022|Comprehensive Reconciliation November, 2005 - June, 2010 - Bayelsa state Refund {50/116) 30,120,221.00 3,535,802,189.07
Comprehensive Reconciliation of Overpayment of 13% Derivation Indices from Nov. 2006 to

4 2302120221 June, 2009 - Bayelsa State refund {51/116) 69,464,593.00 3,605,266,782.07

5 23/02/2022|Comprehensive Reconclliation November, 2005 - June, 2010 - Bayelsa state Refund {51/116) 30,120,221.00 3,535,387,003,07
Comprehensive Reconclliation of Overpayment of 13% Derivation Indices from Nov. 2006 to

1] 2470312022 | June, 2009 - Bayelsa State refund (52/116) 69,464,593.00 3,704,851,596.07

7 21/03/2022|Comprehensive Reconcillation November, 2005 - June, 2010 - Bayelsa state Refund (521116) 30,120,221.00 3,734,971,817.07
Comprehensive Reconciliation of Overpayment of 13% Derivation Indices from Nov. 2006 to

8 20104/2022|June, 2009 - Bayelsa State refund (53/116) 69,464,593.00 3,804,436,410.07

9 20/04/2022 | Comprehensive Reconcillation November, 2005 - June, 2010 - Bayelsa state Refund {53/116) 30,120,221.00 3,834,556,631.07
Gomprehensive Reconciliation of Overpayment of 13% Derivation Indices from Nov, 2006 to

10 22105/2022| June, 2009 - Bayelsa State refund (54/116) £9,464,693.00 3,904,021,224.07

" 2210512022 | Comprehensive Reconcillation November, 2005 - June, 2010 - Bayelsa state Refund (54/116) 30,120,221.00 3,934,141,445.07
Comprehensive Reconclliation of Overpayment of 13% Derivation Indices from Nov. 2006 to

12 2310612022 |June, 2009 - Bayelsa State refund (55/116} 69,464,593.00 4,003,606,038.07

13 23106120221Comp Ive R Hiation November, 2005 - June, 2010 - Bayelsa state Refund {55/116) 30,120,221.00 4,033,726,259.07
Comprehensiva Reconclliation of Gverpayment of 13% Derivation Indices from Nov. 2006 to

14 24j07/2022]June, 2009 - Bayelsa State refund {56/116) 69,464,593.00 4,103,190,852.07

15! 24/07/2022|Comprehensive Reconcillation November, 2005 - June, 2010 - Bayelsa state Refund {56/116) 30,120,221.00 4,433,311,073.07
Comprehensive Reconciliation of Cverpayment of 13% Derivation Indices from Nov. 2006 to

15 23/082022|June, 2009 - Bayelsa State refund (57/116) 69,454,593.00 4,202,775,666.07

17| 23108/2022| Comprehensive Reconclllation N ber, 2005 - June, 2010 - Bayelsa state Refund (57/116) 30,120,221.00 4,232,895,887.07
Comprehensiva Reconciliation of Overpayment of 13% Derivation Indices from Nov. 2006 to

18 1970972022 ] June, 2009 - Bayelsa State refund [58/116) 69,454,593.00 4,302,360,420,07

18 19109/2022|Comprehensive Reconcliiation November, 2005 - June, 2010 - Bayelsa state Refund (587116} 30,120,2214.00 4,332,480,701.07
Comprehenslve Reconcillation of Overpayment of 13% Derivation Indices from Nov, 2006 to

20 2474012022| June, 2009 - Bayelsa State refund {53/11E) £9,464,593.00 4,401,945,294.07

21 n._:o__noun_noaaqn_._m:m_cu Reconclliation Nevember, 2005 - June, 20410 - Bayelsa state Refund (597116} 30,120,221.00 4,432,065.515.07
Comprehensive Reconcillation of Overpayment of 13% Derlvation Indices from Nov. 2006 to

22| 16/11/2022|June, 2009 - Bayeisa State refund {60/116) €9,464,533.00 4,501,530,108.07

23| 16/11/2022|Comprehensive Reconclliation November, 2005 - June, 2040 - Bayelsa state Refund (607116} 30,120,221.00 4,531,650,329.07
Comprehensive Reconcillation of Overpayment of 13% Derivation Indices from Nov. 2006 to

24/ 12112/2022| June, 2009 - Bayelsa State refund {61/116) 69,464,593.00 4,601,114,922.07

25 12/12/2022| Comprehensive Reconcillation November, 2005 - June, 2010 - Bayelsa state Refund (61116)

30,120,221.00

4,631,235,143.07

Total

4,631,235,143.07

22"




Office of the Accountant General of the Federation
Exchange Gain November, 2022

Sin DATE REF. NO. DETAILS Receipt Payment Cumm Balance
=N= =N= =N=
1| 01/01/2021 Balance bff - - -
2 | 18/01/2021 |FDIFAI202/Vol, 3 Exchange Gain Difference in December, 2020 3,831,803,165.49 3,831,803,165.4%
Distribution of =N=3,831,503,165.49 to the three tiers of Governiment being exchange
3 | 1810112021 |FD/FA/202/Vol. 3 gain for December, 2020 3,831,803,165.49 -
4 { 21/04/2021 |FDIFA/202/Vol. 3 Exchange Gain Difference in March, 2021 2,930,963,618.49 - 2,930,963,618.49
Distribution of =N=2,930,953,618.49 to the three tiers of Government being exchange
5 | 2110412021 |FDIFAJ202/Vol. 3 gain for March, 2021 2,930,963,618.49 -
6 | 19/05/2021 [FDIFAJ202/Vol. 3 Exchange Gain Difference in April, 2021 2,250,757,864.69 - 2,250,757,864.69
Distribution of =N=2,250,757,864.69 to the three tiers of Government being exchange
7 | 19/05/2021 |FDIFAJ202/Vol. 3 gain for April, 2021 - 2,250,757,864.69 -
8 | 2210612021 |FDIFAJ202/Vol. 3 Exchange Gain Difference in May, 2021 1.727,915,119.22 - 1,727,915,119.22
Distribution of =N=1,727,915,119.22 to the three tiers of Government being exchange
9 | 22/06/2021 |FD/IFAf202/Vol. 3 gain for May, 2021 - 1,727,915,119.22 -
10 | 14/0712021 |FD/IFA/202/Vo). 3 Exchange Gain Difference in June, 2021 3,691,604,920.98 - 3,691,604,920.98
Distribution of =N=3,691,604,920.98 to the three tiers of Government being exchange
11 | 140712021 |FD/FAJ202/Vol. 3 gain for June, 2021 : - - 3,691,604,920.98 -
12 | 18/08/12021 |FDIFAL202/Vol. 3 Exchange Gain Difference in July, 2021 2,457,214,237.48 - 2,457,214,237.48
Distribution of =N=2,457,214,237.48 to the three tiers of Government being exchange
13 | 18/08/2021 |[FDIFAJ202/Vol. 3 gain for July, 2021 - 2,457,214,237.48 -
14 | 21/09/2021 |FDIFA/202/Vol. 3 Exchange Gain Difference in August, 2021 2,3830,001,008.86 - 2,830,001,008.86
Distribution of =N=2,830,001,008.86 to the three tiers of Government being exchange
15 | 21109/2021 jFDIFAJ202/Vol. 3 gain for August, 2021 - 2,830,001,008.86 -
16 | 211102021 |FD/FA/202/Vol. 3 Exchange Gain Difference in September, 2021 3,104,530,470.07 - 3,104,530,470.07
Distribution of =N=3,104,530,470.07 to the three tiers of Government being exchange
17 | 2110/2021 [FDIFAJ202/Vol. 3 gain for September, 2021 - 3,104,530,470.07 -
18 | 15M1/2021 |FDIFAI202/Vol. 3 Exchange Gain Difference in October, 2021 3,217,5652,495.89 - 3,217,552,495.89
Distribution of =N=3,217,552,495.89 to the three tiers of Government being exchange
19 | 151112021 |FD/FAJ202fVol. 3 gain for Qctober, 2021 - 3,217,5652,495.89 -
20 | 151112021 |FDIFAJ202/Vol. 3 Exchange Gain Difference in Novemnber, 2021 4,156,245,257.14 - 4,156,245,257.14
Distribution of =N=4,156,245,257.14 to the three tiers of Government being exchange
21 1 1611172021 |FDIFAL202Vol. 3 gain for October, 2021 - 4,156,245,257.14 -
22 | 20/01/2022|FD/FAI202Vol. 3 Exchange Gain Difference in December, 2021 5,148,732,691.01 - 5,148,732,691.01
Distribution of =N=5,148,732,691.01 to the three tiers of Government being exchange
23 | 20/01/2022|FDIFA/202MVol. 3 gain for , December, 2021 - 5,148,732,691.01 -
24 | 23/02/2022|FDIFAJ202V0). 3 Exchange Gain Difference in January, 2022 5,201,933,423.75 - 5,201,933,423.75
Distribution of =N=5,201,933,423.75 to the three tiers of Government being exchange
25 | 2310212022|FDIFAJ202/Vol. 3 gain for , January, 2022 - 5,201,933,423.75 -
26 | 16102/12022{FD/FAI202/Vol. § Exchange Gain Difference in October, 2022 5,774,674,913.69 5,774,674,913.69
Distribution of =N=5,774,632,522.69 to the three tiers of Government being exchange
27 | 16/02/2022|FDIFAI2021Vol. 5§ gain for , October, 2022 5,774,674,913.69 -
28 | 12M272022|FDIFAJ202Vol. 5 Exchange Gain Difference in November, 2022 7,164,026,363.49 7,164,026,363.49
Distribution of =N=7,164,026,363.49 to the three tiers of Government being exchange
29 | 12/12/2022(FDIFAJ202/Vol. § gain for, November, 2022 7,164,026,363.49 -
Total 53,487,956,550.25 53,487,955,650.25




Office of the Accountant-General of the Federation
Federation Account Department

Non- Oil Excess Revenue Account for November, 2022

Sin DATE REF. NO. DETAILS Receipt Payment Cumm Balance
=N= =N= =N=

1| 01/01/2021 Balance bif - - -
2| 21/04/2021 Transfer of Savings from March, 2021 Non Oil Revenue (FAAC Withheld Account) 184,000,000,000.00 184,000,000,000.00
3| 22/04/2021 |42730/RS/Vol. 140 Distribution of =N=30Billion to the three tiers of Government 30,000,000,000.00 154,000,000,000.00
4| 20/05/2021 |42730/RS/Vol. 140 Distribution of =N=20Billion to the three tiers of Government 20,000,000,000.00 134,000,000,000.00
5| 22/06/2021 |42730/RS/Vol. 140 Distribution of =N=50Billion to the three tiers of Government 50,000,000,000.00 84,000,000,000.00
6| 22/06/2021 [42730/RS/Vol. 141 Distribution of =N=20Billion to the three tiers of Government 20,000,000,000.00 64,000,000,000.00
7| 1410712021 [42730/RS/Vol. 142 Transfer of Savings from June, 2021 Non Qil Revenue (FAAC Withheld Account) 150,000,000,000.00 214,000,000,000.00
8| 23/09/2021 [42730/RS/Vol. 145 Distribution of =N=50Billion to the three tiers of Government 50,000,000,000.00 164,000,000,000.00
9| 21/10/2021 |42730/RS/Vol. 146 Transfer of Savings from September, 2021 Non Qil Revenue (FAAC Withheld Account) 66,000,000,000.00 230,000,000,000.00
10| 15/1112021 |42730/RS/Vol. 147 Distribution of =N=100Billion to the three tiers of Government 100,000,000,000.00 130,000,000,000.00
11| 15/11/2021 |42730/RS/Vol. 147 Distribution of =N=50Billion to the three tiers of Government 50,000,000,000.00 80,000,000,000.00
12| 15/12/2021 |42730/RS/Vol. 148 Transfer of Savings from November, 2021 Non Oil Revenue (FAAC Withheld Account) 100,000,000,000.00 180,000,000,000.00
13| 23/02/2022 |42730/RS/NVol. 148 Distribution of =N=100Billion to the three tiers of Government 100,000,000,000.00 80,000,000,000.00

14| 21/03/2022 |42730/RS/Vol. 150 Distribution of =N=80Billion to the three tiers of Government 80,000,000,000.00 -
15| 21/04/2022 |42730/RS/Vol. 150 Transfer of Savings from March, 2022 Non Oil Revenue (FAAC Withheld Account) 240,000,000,000.00 240,000,000,000.00
16| 26/05/2022 |42730/RS/Vol. 152 Distribution of =N=20Billion to the three tiers of Government 20,000,000,000.00 220,000,000,000.00
17| 21/06/2022 |42730/RS/Vol. 152 Transfer of Savings from May, 2022 Non Oil Revenue (FAAC Withheld Account) 40,000,000,000.00 260,000,000,000.00
18| 21/07/2022 |42730/RS/Vol. 153 Transfer of Savings from June, 2022 Non Oil Revenue (FAAC Withheld Account) 200,000,000,000.00 460,000,000,000.00
19| 23/08/2022 {42730/RS/Vol. 154 Transfer of Savings from July, 2022 Non Oil Revenue (FAAC Withheld Account) 80,000,000,000.00 540,000,000,000.00
20| 21/09/2022 |42730/RS/Vol. 155 Transfer of Savings from August, 2022 Non Oil Revenue (FAAC Withheld Account) 20,000,000,000.00 560,000,000,000.00
21| 21/09/2022 |42730/RS/Vol. 155 Distribution of =N=20Billion to the three tiers of Government 20,000,000,000.00 540,000,000,000.00
22| 21/10/2022 |42730/RS/NVol. 156 Transfer of Savings from September, 2022 Non Oil Revenue (FAAC Withheld Account) 80,000,000,000.00 620,000,000,000.00
23| 26/10/2022 |42730/RS/Vol. 156 Distribution of =N=60Billion to the three tiers of Government 60,000,000,000.00 560,000,000,000.00

Transfer of =N=20Billion to the 20% of Amount due to States on ECA withdrawals 2009-
23| 26/10/2022 |42730/RS/Vol. 156 2015 20,000,000,000.00 540,000,000,000.00
24| 16/11/2022 |42730/RS/Vol. 156 Distribution of =N=70Billion to the three tiers of Government 70,000,000,000.00 470,000,000,000.00
25| 16/11/2022 |42730/RS/Vol. 156 Distribution of =N=30Billion to the three tiers of Government 30,000,000,000.00 440,000,000,000.00
Total 1,160,000,000,000.00 720,000,000,000.00




0il Excess Revenue Account Nevember, 2022

Sin DATE REF. NO. DETAILS Receipt Payment Cumm Balance
=N= =N= =N=
01/01/2022 Balance b/f 67,990,026.62 67,990,026.62
Total 67,990,026.62

T




Amount Withheld by NNPC November, 2022

- Amount Paid into
Sin Date DETAILS Crude cost Federation Account | Certified Subsldy Claims t Withheld Cummulative
=N= =N= =N= =N= =N=
1 | 17/05/2012 [ Balance Payable by RNPC from Sales of Domestic Cruds Cost in January, 2012 240 854,034, 675.7% 134,074,903,417.70 106, 782,131.258.08 106,762,181,258.08
2 | 13062012 |Batance Payable by NNPC from Sales of Domestic Crude Cost in February, 2012 294,378,956 017.79 126,152,568,750.00 168,296 397 267.79 275,008,578 52588
3 | 130772012 |Balance Payable by NNPC from Sales of Domestic Crude Cost in March, 2052 774,065,548 152.85 95,436,034,951,00 178,575,513,401.36 453,698,091 927.74
4 | 14/0872012 |Balance Payable by NNPC from Sales of Domestic Crude Cost in April, 2012 234, 5TA TET 56443 137,132,568,750.00 97,442,198 81443 551,030,290,742.17
5 | 17082012 |Part Refund by NNPC 143,069,400,000.00 (142,069,400,000.00} 407,560,890,742.17
[ bie by NNPC from Sales of D ic Crude Cost in May, 2012 181,920 421 47718 112,714,568,750.00 7920585272718 AST 165743 46935
7 bile by NNPC from Sakes of Domestic Crude Cost in June, 2012 162,715 267 46748 111,434,563,750.00 41,260,698.713.49 528,447, 442,132.84
[] bie by NRPC from Safes of Domastic Grude Cost in July, 2012 220,045,961,093.48 119,232,568,750.00 106,363,392, 34346 635,310,834 526.30
'S | 10/12/2012 | Balance Payable by NNPG from Sales of Domestic Crude CostIn August, 2012 236,159,575.323.59 97,067,568,750.00 139,072,006,573.50 774,342,641 199.99
10 bie by NNPC from Sajes of Domestic Crude Cost in Seplembaer, 2012 274,043,362,129.93 112,398,568,750.00 161,644,793,379.93 938,027,634,479.32
11 | 122022613 |Part Retund by NNPE from Domestic Crude Oil Cost for the month of August, 2012 5,000,000,000.00 {6,000,000,000.00)| 930,027.634.479.82
12 | 13/0212013 |Balance Payable by NNPC from Sakes of Domestic Crude Costin October, 2012 203 ATT,717,504.12 112,535,608,750.00 90,942 108,754.12 1,620,963,743,233.94
13 | 12032013 [Balance Payable by NNPC frem Sales of Domestic Crude Cost in 2012 481,708 957 582.95 103,332 568,750.00 72,376,288 832.95 1,083,346,132 066 .88
14 | 10042013 [Balance Payable by NNPC from Sales of Domestic Crude Cost in December, 2012 0T E69, 8BTS 127,192, 568,750.00 180,476,780,168.75 1,273822,912 23564
